© 2014
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
American Made
American Innovation
ARRA
Funding Compliant

Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
Pole
Series Material
Mounting
Configuration
POLE ORDERING INFORMATION
Height2
ACCESSORy ORDERING INFORMATION
Order NumberDescription Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
172539
172538
178361
518030CLR5
C/F5
518029CLR5
Vibration Damper - 4" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
Vibration Damper - 5" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
Vibration Damper - 6" Square Pole (bolt-on mount only)
PMOS120 - 120V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS208/240 - 208, 240V Occupancy Sensor
PMOS277 - 277V Occupancy Sensor
Pole
Finish Options
BRZ – Bronze
BLK – Black
PLP – Platinum Plus
WHT – White
SVG - Satin Verde Green
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
S – Single/Parallel
D180° – Double
D90°– Double
DN90°– Double
T90°– Triple
TN120°– Triple
Q90°– Quad
QN90°– Quad
PT – Pole Top Mount
N – Tenon Mount
(Standard tenon size is 2-3/8" O.D.)
  *
14'
16'
18'
20'
22'
24'
26'
28'
30'
35'
39'
S11G – 11 Ga. Steel
S07G – 07 Ga. Steel
GA – Galvanized Anchor Bolts
SF – Single Flood3
DF – Double Flood3
DGP – DuraGrip® Plus
LAB – Less Anchor Bolts
OSXX - Pole preparation for
   PMOS Occupancy Sensor4
FOOTNOTES:
1 - See Area Lighting Brackets - Bolt-on and XAS3/XAM3 Area Lighting Brackets pages for Internal Slip-fitter brackets.
2 - Pole heights will have +/- 1/2" tolerance.
3 - See Flood Lighting Brackets section for choice of FBO brackets.
5SQB5 S07G 24 S PLP SF DGP
4BC – 4" Square Base Cover
5BC – 5" Square Base Cover
6BC – 6" Square Base Cover
ER2 – Weatherproof Duplex Receptacle
GFI – Ground Fault Circuit Interrupter
MHP – Mounting Hole Plugs (3 plugs)-for use with 5” traditional drill pattern
MHD – Mounting Hole Weatherproof Decal-for use with
            3” reduced drill pattern
122559CLR